ORDERING INFORMATION
TIME RANGE 12 VDC +10% 24 VAC +10% 120 VAC +10%
 .ces 1 ot 50. 143-10000-T1Q——
143-50000-T1Q——.ces 5 ot 52.
143-01000-T1Q743-01000-T1Q—.ces 01 ot 5.
143-06000-T1Q—643-06000-T1Q.ces 06 ot 3
143-00300-T1Q—643-00300-T1Q.ces 003 ot 51
143-00600-T1Q——.ces 006 ot 03
143-00630-T1Q——.ces 0063 ot 081
143-00081-T1Q——.srh 5 ot 52.
2.00 SQ.
.170 DIA.
N.C. N.O.
C